
During this period, TNT will be operating a limited delivery service. If you have any urgent deliveries, please contact Time Critical on 1300 13 11 50.

DELIVERING FOR YOU THIS CHRISTMAS!

2017 TNT Christmas and New Year Delivery Schedule

Collection  
Service

Domestic Services International Services Customer Care

Time Critical

9:00 Express
10:00 Express
12:00 Express

Overnight Express
Road Express

International
Customer Care

(EDST)

Mon 18 Dec

24 Hours

 

8:00am - 8:00pm

Tue 19 Dec  

Wed 20 Dec  

Thu 21 Dec  

Fri 22 Dec  

Sat 23 Dec

Closed Closed Closed
Sun 24 Dec

Mon 25 Dec

Tue 26 Dec

Wed 27 Dec  
8:00am - 4:30pm 
(Local State Time)Thu 28 Dec  

Fri 29 Dec  

Sat 30 Dec

Closed Closed ClosedSun 31 Jan

Mon 1 Jan

Tue 2 Jan   8:00am - 8:00pm

*Back to business as usual on Tuesday 2 January 2018.

Disclaimer: Please note operating times are subject to change.


